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Av I N ¥ | Y TAG | DESCRIPTION DEMO GENERAL NOTES 'f%ﬁ‘ '
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| N 1] 1] "L-1 {1 ] 1.RETAIN AND RELOCATE LIFE SAFETY DEVICES PER
o] N | H : |Tﬁ| : IMI } 1 REMOVE EXISTING PARTITION IN ITS ENTIRETY. APPLICABLE CODES AND REGULATIONS, INCLUDES
10 3 3 ,13] HORN/STROBE AND EMERGENCY LIGHTING.
[ 0] M- L|L . l|L| _ IL _ 2 REMOVE EXISTING DOOR AND FRAME IN ITS ENTIRETY. 2 GC TO VERIFY EXTANT FIELD CONDITIONS PRIOR TO
J%” & o I |” ~ I |” N T Iﬂ N i f N RETAIN DOOR AND FRAME FOR REUSE. COMMENCING WORK. NOTIFY ARCHITECT OF VARIANCES.
- - \ ' 3.GC TO ENSURE TO MAINTAIN STRUCTURAL INTEGRITY OF
Ly A U\ B=2Y\ E=DUN e—dU\ o 3 |REMOVE EXISTING WINDOW AND FRAME IN ITS ENTIRETY. BUILDING AND INCLUDING TEMPORARY SHORING, ETC. AS
X REQUIRED.
u g EEMS&E Ei::gmg S,AP\IE'IF]I[:'\:SI\?iSECE)g{JRIEED 4.GC TO MAINTAIN WEATHER TIGHT CONDITIONS OF AFFECTED
: BUILDING AS REQUIRED.
1
o 1 6 REMOVE EXISTNG CEILING, RETAIN AND RELOCATE 509085 SCUEDULED FOR RENOVAL 0 8E SALVAGED FOF e
T = e~ MECHANICAL AND CEILING DEVICES AS REQUIRED. RETAIN 6.ELECTRICAL, MECHANICAL AND PLUMBING NOTED TO BE
=3 - = AND RELOCATE LIGHT FIXTURES AS REQUIRED. DEMO REMOVED SHALL BE REMOVED TO THE GREATEST EXTENT

_ _,.‘ NN 7 EXISTING WOOD FINISH CEILING ABOVE (AT ABOUT FoRylaEs | THOUT CAUSING DISRUPTION TO OTHER

f S UNDERSIDE OF STRUCTURE) AS REQUIRED FOR NEW 7.MATERIALS NOTED TO BE REMOVED SHALL BE PROPERLY

1 Il CONSTRUCTION. RELOCATE SPRINKLER PIPES AND HEADS 8 E;(SlgglEIEGDS(FZII:?|?\IT_I?ECRUS,\{(I§TSESMN$JEEl\cll),zkrll;\llEK{/lv(\)IgEY AS
I IL AS REQUIRED. 'REQUIRED. SPRINKLER CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE REQUIRED

H: I 7 REMOVE EXISTING HEADER IN ITS ENTIRETY AND FRAMING MODIFICATIONS PER APPLICABLE CODES AND REGULATIONS.
T IL] \- TO UNDERSIDE OF STRUCTURE AS REQUIRED.
L8 8 REMOVE EXISTING FINISH FLOORING IN ITS ENTIRETY
8 |

INCLUDING UNDERLAYMENT MATERIALS. REMOVE AND
DEMO FLOOR PLAN RETAIN FOR REUSE WOOD BASE AS REQUIRED.

1/8" =1'-0" 9 CORE AND CUT AS REQUIRED FOR NEW PLUMBING SERVICE.

10 |RETAIN EXISTING PLUMBING FIXTURES, ACCESSORIES, AND
DEVICES FOR REUSE IN EXISTING OR MODIFIFED LOCATION
PER CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS.
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131 MIDDLE ST, SUITE 201, PORTLAND, MAINE

INTERIOR RENOVATION
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CZARNOWSKI TENANT FIT-UP
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3 Maple St.| Suite 202 | Portland, ME 04101| 207-774-8482

Architecture for life

DEMO REFLECTED CEILING PLAN

1/8" - 1|_0|| e —————— |

CONSULTANTS:

2

OCC: 28
SQFT: 2800

PROJECT SUMMARY
INTERIOR OFFICE TENANT FIT-UP CONSITING OF RENOVATION OF EXISTING VACANT OFFICE SUITE 201 ON SECOND FLOOR OF THREE LEVEL BUILDING.

RENOVATED AREA 2,875 SQFT (INTERIOR)
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EXISTING SPRINKLER SYSTEM WILL BE MODIFIED TO CORELATE TO RENOVATION AND TO COMPLY WITH NFPA 13 AS REQUIRED.

[ IBC 2009 CODE REVIEW SUMMARY

CONSTRUCTION TYPE: IlI-B

OCCUPANCY LOAD (1016.1)
BUSINESS 100 SF/PERSON GROSS
0CC: 7 ACCESSORY STORAGE 300 SF/PERSON GROSS

|
SQFT: 233 |
|
1

SQFT: 700 EXIT TRAVEL DISTANCE (1016.1)
300" WITH SPRINKLER SYSTEM

OCC: 6

[ ]llocc: 1

: : - SQFT: 628
OCC: 1 _ | |occ:1 )l sarT- 79—

SQFT: 121 SQFT: 79 - "‘

SQFT: 210

NUMBER OF EXITS (1021.1)
OCCUPANT LOAD 1-500 PER STORY; 2 INDEPENDENT EXITS

NFPA 101 CODE REVIEW SUMMARY

_ : ST e \Z CONSTRUCTION TYPE (NFPA 220)
TYPE 111 200 REVISIONS:
3 LIFE SAFETY PLAN

1/8" = 1'-0" OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION (NFPA 101 6.1.11)
BUSINESS

SPRINKLER SYSTEM
FULLY SPRINKLED, SUPERVISED

OCCUPANT LOAD FACTORS (7.3.1.2)
BUSINESS 100 SF/PERSON

NUMBEROF MEANS OF EGRESS (7.4)
2

COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL (39.2.5.3.3)
SINGLE TENENAT SPACE WITH OCCUPANT LOAD NOT TO EXCEED 30 PEOPLE: NO COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL LIMIT

TRAVEL DISTANCE (39.2.6.3)
300" WITH SPRINKLER SYSTEM

EGRESS DOOR CAPACITY FACTOR
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